
Pos. Bib Last First Team Sex Age Cat. Finish Time
1 372 Squires Jeffrey M 21 20-29 0:18:07.5
2 344 Mitchell Rob M 32 30-39 0:18:12.6
3 222 Wimmer Nicholas M 21 20-29 0:18:21.1
4 290 Colling Jacob M 15 15-19 0:18:34.2
5 381 Lund Andrew M 24 20-29 0:19:55.5
6 308 Rulseh Jonathon M 27 20-29 0:19:58.2
7 268 Arnold Nate Team Baby M 25 20-29 0:20:18.0
8 294 Wood Tom M 42 40-49 0:20:21.2
9 269 Olson Justin Team Baby M 34 30-39 0:20:23.1

10 318 Gast Skip M 17 15-19 0:20:23.2
11 355 Becker Dan M 19 15-19 0:20:33.6
12 299 Fox Rob M 49 40-49 0:20:44.3
13 322 Middleton Michael M 18 15-19 0:20:50.4
14 301 Brammer Gunnar M 19 15-19 0:21:04.2
15 257 RichardsonJoshua Volcanologists M 25 20-29 0:21:06.1
16 243 Campbell Ronald Silent Assasins M 20 20-29 0:21:16.5
17 325 Wikgren Ken M 54 50-59 0:21:19.7
18 295 Waters David M 18 15-19 0:21:27.9
19 349 Morse Lukas Phat N Lazy M 23 20-29 0:21:33.9
20 315 LeClaire Kyle Team LeClaire M 13 <15 0:21:43.6
21 224 Eakin George Team UP M 42 40-49 0:21:44.9
22 319 Jokela Cory M 18 15-19 0:22:01.7
23 259 Waite Grey Volcanologists M 37 30-39 0:22:25.6
24 270 Pobler Paul Team Baby M 24 20-29 0:22:31.3
25 210 Marks Ian JBT (Jamaican Bobsled Team) M 28 20-29 0:22:33.4
26 302 Daniels Robert M 58 50-59 0:22:35.4
27 369 Oppliger Doug M 50 50-59 0:22:51.7
28 385 Cleaver Jesse KBC Brews M 26 20-29 0:23:02.0
29 254 Wilhelm Michael Captain Crunch and the Cereal Killers M 19 15-19 0:23:09.4
30 285 Leppanen Peter Ishpeming X-Country M 14 <15 0:23:13.1
31 293 Eskola Dan M 26 20-29 0:23:13.2
32 316 LeClaire Brendan Team LeClaire M 10 <15 0:23:39.4
33 347 Winked Nicklaus M 19 15-19 0:23:45.6
34 324 Falkowski Mike M 34 30-39 0:23:49.3
35 248 Gooding Eli Captain Crunch and the Cereal Killers M 18 15-19 0:23:53.0
36 208 Laux Dan M 44 40-49 0:23:57.1
37 350 Suthewi Tyler Phat N Lazy M 23 20-29 0:24:02.1



38 216 Siuda Thomas M 63 >60 0:24:15.7
39 247 Angerer Erik Captain Crunch and the Cereal Killers M 19 15-19 0:24:50.2
40 281 Pruett KJ Ishpeming X-Country M 11 <15 0:24:56.8
41 252 Peterson Zach Captain Crunch and the Cereal Killers M 18 15-19 0:24:59.5
42 305 Solka Zachary M 18 15-19 0:24:59.6
43 313 LeClaire Steve Team LeClaire M 42 40-49 0:25:08.9
44 234 Naugle Lee Team UP M 23 20-29 0:25:21.1
45 298 Holmgren Mark Ishpeming X-Country M 14 <15 0:25:24.8
46 265 BaillargeonDavid Team Discount M 18 15-19 0:25:38.5
47 277 Waters Jim Low IQ M 55 50-59 0:25:41.6
48 245 Militello Matt Silent Assasins M 20 20-29 0:25:44.0
49 237 Smith Kyle Team UP M 21 20-29 0:25:45.7
50 232 Manninen Joshua Team UP M 22 20-29 0:25:54.0
51 312 Gast Dennis M 58 50-59 0:25:55.6
52 296 Erkkila Kevin M 18 15-19 0:25:58.0
53 251 O'Hair Doug Captain Crunch and the Cereal Killers M 18 15-19 0:26:03.7
54 253 Uinckier Brad Captain Crunch and the Cereal Killers M 18 15-19 0:26:04.3
55 262 Saliga Nathan JBT (Jamaican Bobsled Team) M 20 20-29 0:26:07.8
56 263 Spalding Patrick JBT (Jamaican Bobsled Team) M 21 20-29 0:26:07.9
57 260 Kalis Ben JBT (Jamaican Bobsled Team) M 21 20-29 0:26:08.1
58 297 Holmgren Hart Ishpeming X-Country M 11 <15 0:26:14.7
59 334 Stout Cole M 14 <15 0:26:16.2
60 348 Wallis Andrew Phat N Lazy M 19 15-19 0:26:19.6
61 300 HeidelbergErik M 12 <15 0:26:41.3
62 283 Penrose Joshua Ishpeming X-Country M 14 <15 0:27:08.1
63 291 Engler Andrew Ishpeming X-Country M 11 <15 0:27:12.4
64 368 Bump Joseph M 35 30-39 0:27:13.7
65 205 Collins Alex M 25 20-29 0:27:15.0
66 226 Johns Wyatt Team UP M 15 15-19 0:27:29.4
67 225 Johns Dale Team UP M 45 40-49 0:27:31.6
68 242 Briseno Michael Silent Assasins M 19 15-19 0:27:31.7
69 288 Colling Tim M 40 40-49 0:28:13.2
70 246 Schaub Martin Silent Assasins M 19 15-19 0:28:13.3
71 244 Cooper Kyle Silent Assasins M 19 15-19 0:28:13.4
72 380 Seigel Matt M 37 30-39 0:28:17.1
73 280 Wagner Scott M 52 50-59 0:28:20.0
74 230 Madsen Mark Team UP M 40 40-49 0:28:30.9
75 364 Wittbrodt Ben M 21 20-29 0:28:36.1
76 255 Brill Kyle Volcanologists M 27 20-29 0:28:43.0
77 345 Towles Ryan M 34 30-39 0:28:49.2
78 336 Lehman John Cranana M 41 40-49 0:29:58.5
79 228 Keteri Todd Team UP M 40 40-49 0:30:40.0
80 284 Penrose Matthew Ishpeming X-Country M 11 <15 0:30:49.4
81 361 Peterson Kevin Nerd Alert M 20 20-29 0:30:51.6
82 384 Handler Stephen KBC Brews M 29 20-29 0:31:30.3
83 382 Handler Robert KBC Brews M 29 20-29 0:31:31.8
84 317 Alderton Garrett Ishpeming X-Country M 11 <15 0:31:36.3



85 304 Solka Lucas Ishpeming X-Country M 13 <15 0:31:45.3
86 323 Yohe Dondre M 12 <15 0:32:43.7
87 326 Moilanen Luke Fruit Rollers M 25 20-29 0:34:06.4
88 341 Ethan Johns M 10 <15 0:36:24.5
89 374 Joblunksi Jaron M 21 20-29 0:37:28.8
90 239 Suchenek Thomas Team UP M 52 50-59 0:38:59.0
91 391 Shan Andrew M 20 20-29 0:39:16.2



Pos. Bib Last First Team Sex Age Cat. Finish Time
1 235 Roberts Amy Team UP F 32 30-39 0:20:15.3
2 272 Vincent Ashlee Team Baby F 28 20-29 0:20:24.7
3 206 Cornell Breanna F 19 15-19 0:22:37.9
4 271 Roberts Laura Team Baby F 26 20-29 0:23:32.2
5 273 Whelan Kelli Team Baby F 24 20-29 0:23:50.1
6 209 Mack Melissa F 18 15-19 0:23:53.4
7 371 Ciss Michelle Volcanologists F 31 30-39 0:24:30.8
8 388 Filpus Traci F 38 30-39 0:24:46.4
9 363 Stadem Hannah B Team F 24 20-29 0:25:17.2

10 236 Smith Laurie Team UP F 45 40-49 0:25:31.0
11 370 Oppliger Shawn F 50 50-59 0:25:39.5
12 211 Mitchell Tricia F 27 20-29 0:26:16.4
13 331 Lyce Rebecca F 13 <15 0:26:52.5
14 233 Manninen Maghan Team UP F 23 20-29 0:27:15.6
15 353 Grier-WelcAdeline Just Whatever F 18 15-19 0:27:25.2
16 352 Richards Kelsi Just Whatever F 15 15-19 0:27:25.3
17 390 Jaszczak Rebecca Just Whatever F 17 15-19 0:27:25.4
18 351 Becia Angela Just Whatever F 17 15-19 0:27:25.9
19 354 Laux Ashley Just Whatever F 15 15-19 0:27:26.6
20 376 Herres Sondra F 20 20-29 0:27:26.7
21 314 LeClaire Erica Team LeClaire F 16 15-19 0:27:27.0
22 342 Daavettila Julia Bays F 17 15-19 0:27:27.1
23 343 Nye Lucia Bays F 17 15-19 0:27:27.3
24 321 Kariainen Adelie F 17 15-19 0:27:27.4
25 279 Santini Melissa Low IQ F 52 50-59 0:27:28.9
26 367 Price Kristina F 22 20-29 0:27:33.2
27 240 Supanich Diane Team UP F 47 40-49 0:27:49.7
28 339 Colling Morgan Cranana F 13 <15 0:28:03.8
29 231 Madsen Amy Team UP F 35 30-39 0:28:22.6
30 202 Beller Ellen F 21 20-29 0:28:34.2
31 212 Pruett Christie F 44 40-49 0:28:46.3
32 309 Panci Hannah F 25 20-29 0:29:13.0
33 241 Vollrath Ann Team UP F 48 40-49 0:29:29.6
34 238 Smith Mandy Team UP F 27 20-29 0:29:51.5
35 337 Lehman Maddy Cranana F 13 <15 0:29:58.2
36 338 Zenner Sloane Cranana F 12 <15 0:29:58.4
37 286 Kangas Eliina Ishpeming X-Country F 12 <15 0:30:19.0



38 203 Beyer Corrinne F 19 15-19 0:30:37.4
39 229 Keteri-MoyKim Team UP F 31 30-39 0:30:39.8
40 219 Thoresen Jessica F 21 20-29 0:30:47.6
41 356 Gerozi Erin Nerd Alert F 24 20-29 0:30:51.7
42 357 Gerard Annemarie Nerd Alert F 24 20-29 0:30:51.9
43 358 Markham Shannon Nerd Alert F 25 20-29 0:30:52.3
44 335 Stout Emma F 10 <15 0:30:53.9
45 258 Schaefer Lauren Volcanologists F 24 20-29 0:30:54.0
46 276 McCabe Sherrie Low IQ F 56 50-59 0:31:13.5
47 346 Johnson Erin F 28 20-29 0:31:25.1
48 220 Whalen Kelsey F 20 20-29 0:31:26.6
49 215 Sheeran Ericka F 19 15-19 0:31:28.0
50 278 Laneioni Tammy Low IQ F 41 40-49 0:31:28.1
51 383 Handler Christine KBC Brews F 27 20-29 0:31:31.9
52 386 Raisbeck Louisa KBC Brews F 34 30-39 0:31:32.1
53 387 Handler Shannon KBC Brews F 21 20-29 0:31:32.6
54 330 BethancouDana F 42 40-49 0:31:33.0
55 207 Fettig Jean F 49 40-49 0:31:38.2
56 217 Stark Nicholle F 21 20-29 0:31:50.1
57 261 Poli Erika F 19 15-19 0:31:57.0
58 289 Colling Trisha F 40 40-49 0:32:00.4
59 307 Leppanen Sarah F 18 15-19 0:32:00.6
60 287 Leppanen Paula Ishpeming X-Country F 51 50-59 0:32:01.0
61 256 KapelanczyLara Volcanologists F 28 20-29 0:32:03.8
62 320 Kariainen Kristen F 41 40-49 0:32:07.3
63 377 Waring Kate B Team F 22 20-29 0:32:21.2
64 201 AmmermaLoanna F 49 40-49 0:32:39.5
65 327 Archer Allie F 23 20-29 0:32:58.8
66 328 Kunik Erinn F 22 20-29 0:33:23.2
67 329 Zwissler Bonnie F 21 20-29 0:34:06.5
68 310 Sidua Laura F 25 20-29 0:34:06.7
69 379 Bor Kathryn B Team F 21 20-29 0:34:06.8
70 333 Lyle Sarah F 14 <15 0:34:07.8
71 340 Sandell Lindsay Cranana F 12 <15 0:34:12.7
72 332 Lyce Erin F 14 <15 0:34:32.4
73 311 Kohl Sheila F 39 30-39 0:34:33.0
74 362 Ballun Erin B Team F 24 20-29 0:34:34.9
75 249 Hourd Michelle Captain Crunch and the Cereal Killers F 19 15-19 0:35:13.2
76 359 Gerard Mary Nerd Alert F 17 15-19 0:36:08.8
77 250 McColloug Rachel Captain Crunch and the Cereal Killers F 18 15-19 0:36:09.3
78 227 Johns Linda Team UP F 37 30-39 0:36:14.1
79 375 Ruth Mollie F 19 15-19 0:36:25.4
80 204 Bush Rachel F 35 30-39 0:36:26.5
81 221 Wilmers Christiana F 38 30-39 0:36:31.6
82 306 Anderson Jana F 24 20-29 0:36:31.7
83 378 LaFord Kaye B Team F 22 20-29 0:37:09.9
84 282 Penrose Julie Ishpeming X-Country F 44 40-49 0:37:10.1



85 373 Grupido Eryn F 20 20-29 0:37:23.5
86 366 Kendra Anderson F 27 20-29 0:37:51.7
87 365 Carisal Amanda F 21 20-29 0:38:59.1
88 266 BaillargeonTrina Team Discount F 40 40-49 0:45:35.8
89 264 BaillargeonMoriah Team Discount F 22 20-29 0:46:33.9
90 267 Smith Sara Team Discount F 41 40-49 0:46:34.0



Pos. Bib Last First Team Sex Age Cat. Finish Time
1 331 Lyce Rebecca F 13 <15 0:26:52.5
2 339 Colling Morgan Cranana F 13 <15 0:28:03.8
3 337 Lehman Maddy Cranana F 13 <15 0:29:58.2
4 338 Zenner Sloane Cranana F 12 <15 0:29:58.4
5 286 Kangas Eliina Ishpeming X-Country F 12 <15 0:30:19.0
6 335 Stout Emma F 10 <15 0:30:53.9
7 333 Lyle Sarah F 14 <15 0:34:07.8
8 340 Sandell Lindsay Cranana F 12 <15 0:34:12.7
9 332 Lyce Erin F 14 <15 0:34:32.4

1 206 Cornell Breanna F 19 15-19 0:22:37.9
2 209 Mack Melissa F 18 15-19 0:23:53.4
3 353 Grier-WelcAdeline Just Whatever F 18 15-19 0:27:25.2
4 352 Richards Kelsi Just Whatever F 15 15-19 0:27:25.3
5 390 Jaszczak Rebecca Just Whatever F 17 15-19 0:27:25.4
6 351 Becia Angela Just Whatever F 17 15-19 0:27:25.9
7 354 Laux Ashley Just Whatever F 15 15-19 0:27:26.6
8 314 LeClaire Erica Team LeClaire F 16 15-19 0:27:27.0
9 342 Daavettila Julia Bays F 17 15-19 0:27:27.1

10 343 Nye Lucia Bays F 17 15-19 0:27:27.3
11 321 Kariainen Adelie F 17 15-19 0:27:27.4
12 203 Beyer Corrinne F 19 15-19 0:30:37.4
13 215 Sheeran Ericka F 19 15-19 0:31:28.0
14 261 Poli Erika F 19 15-19 0:31:57.0
15 307 Leppanen Sarah F 18 15-19 0:32:00.6
16 249 Hourd Michelle Captain Crunch and the Cereal Killers F 19 15-19 0:35:13.2
17 359 Gerard Mary Nerd Alert F 17 15-19 0:36:08.8
18 250 McColloug Rachel Captain Crunch and the Cereal Killers F 18 15-19 0:36:09.3
19 375 Ruth Mollie F 19 15-19 0:36:25.4

1 272 Vincent Ashlee Team Baby F 28 20-29 0:20:24.7
2 271 Roberts Laura Team Baby F 26 20-29 0:23:32.2
3 273 Whelan Kelli Team Baby F 24 20-29 0:23:50.1
4 363 Stadem Hannah B Team F 24 20-29 0:25:17.2
5 211 Mitchell Tricia F 27 20-29 0:26:16.4
6 233 Manninen Maghan Team UP F 23 20-29 0:27:15.6
7 376 Herres Sondra F 20 20-29 0:27:26.7



8 367 Price Kristina F 22 20-29 0:27:33.2
9 202 Beller Ellen F 21 20-29 0:28:34.2

10 309 Panci Hannah F 25 20-29 0:29:13.0
11 238 Smith Mandy Team UP F 27 20-29 0:29:51.5
12 219 Thoresen Jessica F 21 20-29 0:30:47.6
13 356 Gerozi Erin Nerd Alert F 24 20-29 0:30:51.7
14 357 Gerard Annemarie Nerd Alert F 24 20-29 0:30:51.9
15 358 Markham Shannon Nerd Alert F 25 20-29 0:30:52.3
16 258 Schaefer Lauren Volcanologists F 24 20-29 0:30:54.0
17 346 Johnson Erin F 28 20-29 0:31:25.1
18 220 Whalen Kelsey F 20 20-29 0:31:26.6
19 383 Handler Christine KBC Brews F 27 20-29 0:31:31.9
20 387 Handler Shannon KBC Brews F 21 20-29 0:31:32.6
21 217 Stark Nicholle F 21 20-29 0:31:50.1
22 256 KapelanczyLara Volcanologists F 28 20-29 0:32:03.8
23 377 Waring Kate B Team F 22 20-29 0:32:21.2
24 327 Archer Allie F 23 20-29 0:32:58.8
25 328 Kunik Erinn F 22 20-29 0:33:23.2
26 329 Zwissler Bonnie F 21 20-29 0:34:06.5
27 310 Sidua Laura F 25 20-29 0:34:06.7
28 379 Bor Kathryn B Team F 21 20-29 0:34:06.8
29 362 Ballun Erin B Team F 24 20-29 0:34:34.9
30 306 Anderson Jana F 24 20-29 0:36:31.7
31 378 LaFord Kaye B Team F 22 20-29 0:37:09.9
32 373 Grupido Eryn F 20 20-29 0:37:23.5
33 366 Kendra Anderson F 27 20-29 0:37:51.7
34 365 Carisal Amanda F 21 20-29 0:38:59.1
35 264 BaillargeonMoriah Team Discount F 22 20-29 0:46:33.9

1 235 Roberts Amy Team UP F 32 30-39 0:20:15.3
2 371 Ciss Michelle Volcanologists F 31 30-39 0:24:30.8
3 388 Filpus Traci F 38 30-39 0:24:46.4
4 231 Madsen Amy Team UP F 35 30-39 0:28:22.6
5 229 Keteri-MoyKim Team UP F 31 30-39 0:30:39.8
6 386 Raisbeck Louisa KBC Brews F 34 30-39 0:31:32.1
7 311 Kohl Sheila F 39 30-39 0:34:33.0
8 227 Johns Linda Team UP F 37 30-39 0:36:14.1
9 204 Bush Rachel F 35 30-39 0:36:26.5

10 221 Wilmers Christiana F 38 30-39 0:36:31.6

1 236 Smith Laurie Team UP F 45 40-49 0:25:31.0
2 240 Supanich Diane Team UP F 47 40-49 0:27:49.7
3 212 Pruett Christie F 44 40-49 0:28:46.3
4 241 Vollrath Ann Team UP F 48 40-49 0:29:29.6
5 278 Laneioni Tammy Low IQ F 41 40-49 0:31:28.1
6 330 BethancouDana F 42 40-49 0:31:33.0
7 207 Fettig Jean F 49 40-49 0:31:38.2



8 289 Colling Trisha F 40 40-49 0:32:00.4
9 320 Kariainen Kristen F 41 40-49 0:32:07.3

10 201 AmmermaLoanna F 49 40-49 0:32:39.5
11 282 Penrose Julie Ishpeming X-Country F 44 40-49 0:37:10.1
12 266 BaillargeonTrina Team Discount F 40 40-49 0:45:35.8
13 267 Smith Sara Team Discount F 41 40-49 0:46:34.0

1 370 Oppliger Shawn F 50 50-59 0:25:39.5
2 279 Santini Melissa Low IQ F 52 50-59 0:27:28.9
3 276 McCabe Sherrie Low IQ F 56 50-59 0:31:13.5
4 287 Leppanen Paula Ishpeming X-Country F 51 50-59 0:32:01.0

1 315 LeClaire Kyle Team LeClaire M 13 <15 0:21:43.6
2 285 Leppanen Peter Ishpeming X-Country M 14 <15 0:23:13.1
3 316 LeClaire Brendan Team LeClaire M 10 <15 0:23:39.4
4 281 Pruett KJ Ishpeming X-Country M 11 <15 0:24:56.8
5 298 Holmgren Mark Ishpeming X-Country M 14 <15 0:25:24.8
6 297 Holmgren Hart Ishpeming X-Country M 11 <15 0:26:14.7
7 334 Stout Cole M 14 <15 0:26:16.2
8 300 HeidelbergErik M 12 <15 0:26:41.3
9 283 Penrose Joshua Ishpeming X-Country M 14 <15 0:27:08.1

10 291 Engler Andrew Ishpeming X-Country M 11 <15 0:27:12.4
11 284 Penrose Matthew Ishpeming X-Country M 11 <15 0:30:49.4
12 317 Alderton Garrett Ishpeming X-Country M 11 <15 0:31:36.3
13 304 Solka Lucas Ishpeming X-Country M 13 <15 0:31:45.3
14 323 Yohe Dondre M 12 <15 0:32:43.7
15 341 Ethan Johns M 10 <15 0:36:24.5

1 290 Colling Jacob M 15 15-19 0:18:34.2
2 318 Gast Skip M 17 15-19 0:20:23.2
3 355 Becker Dan M 19 15-19 0:20:33.6
4 322 Middleton Michael M 18 15-19 0:20:50.4
5 301 Brammer Gunnar M 19 15-19 0:21:04.2
6 295 Waters David M 18 15-19 0:21:27.9
7 319 Jokela Cory M 18 15-19 0:22:01.7
8 254 Wilhelm Michael Captain Crunch and the Cereal Killers M 19 15-19 0:23:09.4
9 347 Winked Nicklaus M 19 15-19 0:23:45.6

10 248 Gooding Eli Captain Crunch and the Cereal Killers M 18 15-19 0:23:53.0
11 247 Angerer Erik Captain Crunch and the Cereal Killers M 19 15-19 0:24:50.2
12 252 Peterson Zach Captain Crunch and the Cereal Killers M 18 15-19 0:24:59.5
13 305 Solka Zachary M 18 15-19 0:24:59.6
14 265 BaillargeonDavid Team Discount M 18 15-19 0:25:38.5
15 296 Erkkila Kevin M 18 15-19 0:25:58.0
16 251 O'Hair Doug Captain Crunch and the Cereal Killers M 18 15-19 0:26:03.7
17 253 Uinckier Brad Captain Crunch and the Cereal Killers M 18 15-19 0:26:04.3
18 348 Wallis Andrew Phat N Lazy M 19 15-19 0:26:19.6
19 226 Johns Wyatt Team UP M 15 15-19 0:27:29.4



20 242 Briseno Michael Silent Assasins M 19 15-19 0:27:31.7
21 246 Schaub Martin Silent Assasins M 19 15-19 0:28:13.3
22 244 Cooper Kyle Silent Assasins M 19 15-19 0:28:13.4

1 372 Squires Jeffrey M 21 20-29 0:18:07.5
2 222 Wimmer Nicholas M 21 20-29 0:18:21.1
3 381 Lund Andrew M 24 20-29 0:19:55.5
4 308 Rulseh Jonathon M 27 20-29 0:19:58.2
5 268 Arnold Nate Team Baby M 25 20-29 0:20:18.0
6 257 RichardsonJoshua Volcanologists M 25 20-29 0:21:06.1
7 243 Campbell Ronald Silent Assasins M 20 20-29 0:21:16.5
8 349 Morse Lukas Phat N Lazy M 23 20-29 0:21:33.9
9 270 Pobler Paul Team Baby M 24 20-29 0:22:31.3

10 210 Marks Ian JBT (Jamaican Bobsled Team) M 28 20-29 0:22:33.4
11 385 Cleaver Jesse KBC Brews M 26 20-29 0:23:02.0
12 293 Eskola Dan M 26 20-29 0:23:13.2
13 350 Suthewi Tyler Phat N Lazy M 23 20-29 0:24:02.1
14 234 Naugle Lee Team UP M 23 20-29 0:25:21.1
15 245 Militello Matt Silent Assasins M 20 20-29 0:25:44.0
16 237 Smith Kyle Team UP M 21 20-29 0:25:45.7
17 232 Manninen Joshua Team UP M 22 20-29 0:25:54.0
18 262 Saliga Nathan JBT (Jamaican Bobsled Team) M 20 20-29 0:26:07.8
19 263 Spalding Patrick JBT (Jamaican Bobsled Team) M 21 20-29 0:26:07.9
20 260 Kalis Ben JBT (Jamaican Bobsled Team) M 21 20-29 0:26:08.1
21 205 Collins Alex M 25 20-29 0:27:15.0
22 364 Wittbrodt Ben M 21 20-29 0:28:36.1
23 255 Brill Kyle Volcanologists M 27 20-29 0:28:43.0
24 361 Peterson Kevin Nerd Alert M 20 20-29 0:30:51.6
25 384 Handler Stephen KBC Brews M 29 20-29 0:31:30.3
26 382 Handler Robert KBC Brews M 29 20-29 0:31:31.8
27 326 Moilanen Luke Fruit Rollers M 25 20-29 0:34:06.4
28 374 Joblunksi Jaron M 21 20-29 0:37:28.8
29 391 Shan Andrew M 20 20-29 0:39:16.2

1 344 Mitchell Rob M 32 30-39 0:18:12.6
2 269 Olson Justin Team Baby M 34 30-39 0:20:23.1
3 259 Waite Grey Volcanologists M 37 30-39 0:22:25.6
4 324 Falkowski Mike M 34 30-39 0:23:49.3
5 368 Bump Joseph M 35 30-39 0:27:13.7
6 380 Seigel Matt M 37 30-39 0:28:17.1
7 345 Towles Ryan M 34 30-39 0:28:49.2

1 294 Wood Tom M 42 40-49 0:20:21.2
2 299 Fox Rob M 49 40-49 0:20:44.3
3 224 Eakin George Team UP M 42 40-49 0:21:44.9
4 208 Laux Dan M 44 40-49 0:23:57.1
5 313 LeClaire Steve Team LeClaire M 42 40-49 0:25:08.9



6 225 Johns Dale Team UP M 45 40-49 0:27:31.6
7 288 Colling Tim M 40 40-49 0:28:13.2
8 230 Madsen Mark Team UP M 40 40-49 0:28:30.9
9 336 Lehman John Cranana M 41 40-49 0:29:58.5

10 228 Keteri Todd Team UP M 40 40-49 0:30:40.0

1 325 Wikgren Ken M 54 50-59 0:21:19.7
2 302 Daniels Robert M 58 50-59 0:22:35.4
3 369 Oppliger Doug M 50 50-59 0:22:51.7
4 277 Waters Jim Low IQ M 55 50-59 0:25:41.6
5 312 Gast Dennis M 58 50-59 0:25:55.6
6 280 Wagner Scott M 52 50-59 0:28:20.0
7 239 Suchenek Thomas Team UP M 52 50-59 0:38:59.0

1 216 Siuda Thomas M 63 >60 0:24:15.7
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